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
doors throughout that open to the lovely backyard. Modern 
kitchen, breakfast room, & family room. 6 bdrms including 
the master suite. Fantastic outdoor space with great patio, 
large pool, sport court & total privacy.

Refrigerator, Stove/Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-936687

1950 MID-CENTURY MODERN CLASSIC

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.858.5464

5+5
1210 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$5,995,000 MID-CENTURY

This exceptionally well presented 1950 mid-century modern 
classic represents a rare and exquisite departure by Austrian 
architect Victor Gruen, a renowned design pioneer. This 
remarkable architectural gem evokes a sense of class that 
newer moderns work hard to emulate and fully conjures both 
the cool and glamor that makes homes of this vintage so 
highly sought after and imitated.

www.1210Coldwater.com

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS FLATS

HILTON & HYLAND
Zach Goldsmith 310.908.6860

5+6
628 N ALTA DR

$7,950,000 CONTEMP MED

Set behind privacy gates in prime Beverly Hills flats, 
old world glamour meets modern sophistication in this 
rare Contemporary Mediterranean estate. The backyard is 
beautifully landscaped with flat grass pad, lush plantings, 
outdoor fireplace, BBQ area plus pool & spa. The house has 
a very modern, bright & open feel w/substantial volume & 
great flow for entertaining. Complete w/intricate hand-laid 
tile work, hardwood floors, high ceilings & great attention to 
detail on a large flat lot.

Pool

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-932461

CLASSIC, PRIVATE, & CHIC 
MEDITERRANEAN VILLA

WEA
Kurt Rappaport 310-860-8889

5+7
617 N SIERRA DR

$8,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Thick plaster walls, high beamed ceilings, hardwood floors, 
& romantic charm provide the quintessential indoor/outdoor 
lifestyle. Grand 2-story entry, living room with antique stone 
fireplace, library/office, formal dining, gourmet kitchen & 
open family/great room. 4 bedrooms upstairs, including a 
master with fireplace, sitting area, & luxe closets & baths. 
French doors & windows, gardens, grassy yard, gorgeous 
swimming pool & outdoor areas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

TROUSDALE ESTATES CONTEMPORARY 
MASTERPIECE

WEA
Fred J. Bernstein 310-300-0599

0+0
1106 N HILLCREST RD

$11,995,000

Newly completed by world-renowned architect Miguel 
Aragonés. Situated on a private perch with city and ocean 
views, the home is the perfect union of architecture and 
environment. 4 bed 4 bath home featuring the finest 
materials and craftsmanship with every modern amenity. 
Highlights: family/media room, flowing dining room and living 
room, master suite with a private shower garden, built-ins 
throughout by Poliform, and a dramatic resort like pool.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#15-946937

EXTRAORDINARY, LUXURY & LARGE 
2BD+2.5BA CONDO AT LA TERRASSE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Markus Canter 310.704.4248

2+2.5
447 N DOHENY DR #101

$1,699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Ultra-high-end residence in one of Beverly Hills most 
sought after buildings, "La Terrasse". Extraordinary 2000 SF 
2Bd+2.5Ba condo boasts walnut wood & limestone flooring, 
fireplace, mahogany doors, Italian burled walnut & sycamore 
cabinetry, polished marble & granite counter tops, & top-
of-the-line kitchen. Opulent master bathroom w/ separate 
soaking tub/shower, & walk-in closets. Large private outdoor 
terrace. Concierge, elegant lobby, media room, state-of-the-
art fitness center w/ terrace.

WWW.447DOHENY101.COM

Open rev11-2 592XY

01 Beverly Hills Lease

Incredible find, best duplex on Spalding! Rare opportunity to live in a totally restored absolutely gorgeous Old 
World Spanish that is totally updated with pool/spa. Hardwoodd floors extras galore!

3+3
240 S SPALDING DR

$7,500 SPANISH
Open red11-2

NELSON SHELTON & ASSRonnie Kassorla 310-666-2334
MLS#15-932321

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#15-951005

MODERN MASTERPIECE BY FAMED 
DESIGNER JAMES MAGNI!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Jim Crane 310-855-4595

3+6
1288 ANGELO DR

$19,900,000 MODERN

Breathtaking city to ocean views, this modern masterpiece 
creates the perfect balance between form and function. 
The master bedroom suite encompasses the entire second 
floor, complete with his & her baths, outdoor terrace 
with fire element & private sky court. Amenities include 
custom Terrazzo floors, chef's kitchen with Miele and 
Wolf appliances, integrated sound system, Lutron lighting, 
temperature controlled wine cellar, custom cabinetry and 
media room. This is a rare find...not to be missed!

www.1288Angelo.com

Open NEW11-2

RARE STEVEN EHRLICH MODERN 
MASTERPIECE

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Tom Davila 310.432.6492

5+5.5
2207 BOWMONT DR

$6,495,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Located on a lg lot at the end of a gated & pvt driveway 
is this 2-story Steven Ehrlich home w/ interiors by Mark 
Brunetz. Main flr has double-height LR, media rm, formal DR, 
custom kitch, sexy powder rm & MIL suite. Upstairs is pvt 
master w/ spa-like BA, 3 additional BRs & 2 BAs. The home 
also boasts multiple outdoor ent areas, pool and spa as well 
as a pvt lookout patio w/ city to ocean views. In addition, 
there is a studio/gym w/ bath, 2-car garage plus carport & 
turnaround driveway.

www.2207Bowmont.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-932505

TENNIS COURT ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Rita Goldsmith 310.729.4911

6+7
9756 SUFFOLK DR

$4,495,000 TRADITIONAL

Tennis court estate on a large flat lot on arguably the 
best cul-de-sac street in Benedict Hills.  Grand classic 
residence w/circular driveway lined w/beautiful mature trees. 
North/South Tennis Court w/viewing pavilion, large grassy 
yard, pool/spa, bbq area & complete privacy. Great family 
compound in Warner Avenue School. Less than 10 minutes 
to the heart of Beverly Hills & only a few minutes from the 
famed Glen Centre.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Frzr,Other

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE VIEW PROPERTY

RODEO REALTY BH
Joe Babajian 310-623-8800

5+5
9464 BEVERLY CREST DR

$3,995,000 CONTEMP MED

Incredible unobstructed views out the canyon to the ocean 
complement this gorgeous hillside property, located in 
prime BHPO Crest streets. Spacious rooms, high ceilings, 
great volume accented by gorgeous picture windows/
pocket doors. Grand two-story entry opens into living room 
w/ fireplace. Main level also features large family room w/ 
fireplace & eat-in kitchen. 2nd floor has 2 bdrm suites. 
Fabulous lower level can be used as guest/maids quarters & 
features living room, kitchen, bed/bath.

www.9464BeverlyCrestDrive.com

Open NEW11-2 592/E4

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY WITH POOL, 
SPA & BHPO CANYON VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Ron Holliman 310-777-6216

4+6.5
10010 REEVESBURY DR

$2,795,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Stunning contemporary w/ huge master suite, enormous 
bath & dressing area. Take in the view from resort style yard 
w/ custom designed glass rock fire pit, lap pool, complete 
w/ rock waterfall flowing into the spa. Terraces span the 
back of the house on each level. Extensively remodeled 
using exquisite materials such as wide planked dark wood 
flooring, Carrara marble counter tops & gorgeous natural 
stone. Designer kitchen is appointed w/ stainless steel Viking 
appliances. Approx. 5,486 sq.ft.

Benedict Cyn to Westwanda to Reevesbury

Open NEW11-2 592/B3

MLS#15-952637

CONTEMPORARY SITUATED BEHIND 
PRIVATE GATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Jeff Hyland 310.278.3311

4+4
9713 OAK PASS RD

$2,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Updated Contemporary situated behind the private gates on 
Oak Pass Road. Enjoy stunning sunsets and views from most 
of the rooms. Large living and dining room share a central 
fireplace. Up to date kitchen, stainless steel appliances. TV/ 
Media room with French doors opening to balcony. Large 
master suite with walk in closet. Hardwood floors and high 
ceilings. Large back yard, artificial lawn play area and room 
to build a pool.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

SWEEPING VIEWS W/POOL -BRING YOUR 
CONTRACTORS!

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Heidi Davis 213-819-1289

3+3
1401 CLARIDGE DR
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
dining room w/ built-ins, French doors, central AC, tank-less 
water heater, fireplace, and incredible entertainer's backyard 
w/ covered patio.

www.1347orangegrove.com

Refresh. NEW11-2

SUNNY & OPEN MID CENTURY MODERN 
W/POST & BEAM ELEMENTS!

COLDWELL BANKER
Kirk Frieden 310-849-8822

4+3
8508 LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN AVE

$1,395,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This 4 bedroom, 3 bath home features two master suites, 
one of which has it's own separate wing. Kitchen & bathroom 
tiles are for the architectural purist & are in pristine condition. 
The oversized glass doors, floor to ceiling windows & eleven 
skylights allow for natural light to be felt and nature to be 
seen. All rooms open to the two separate flat yards w/plenty 
of room for a pool. Wonderland School district. 10,610sf lot 
is mostly flat!

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY IN THE 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

COLDWELL BANKER BH-N
S Frankel, K Scaduto 310-281-3981

3+2.5
2757 LA CUESTA DR

$1,349,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous  3 bedroom, 2 ½ bath Contemporary home nestled 
in the Hollywood Hills. Beautiful courtyard entry with high 
walls, mature trees and room for alfresco dining. Living room 
with hardwood floors, fireplace and walls of glass. Open 
kitchen with granite counters, and top of the line appliances. 
Dining area and wonderful family/media room with large 
balcony. Serene living in the Hills!

www.2757lacuesta.com

Open NEW11-2

Dramatic architectural design. Exciting city views. Ideal Sunset Strip location. Two stories

593A4
3+4

8320 HOLLYWOOD
$2,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Open red11-2

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIOBennett Carr 310-777-5151
BBQMLS#15-899323

MLS#15-942555

MAJOR REDUCTION | RARE SUNSET 
SQUARE MEDITERRANEAN

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Kennon Earl 310.432.6492

4+3
1516 N GENESEE AVE

$2,499,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This RARE home boasts a great flr plan w/ high ceil & lg 
rms. Upon entering main living area you'll find a spacious 
LR, DR, adj kitch & FR. The LR & FR feature a dual-facing 
fpl, gorg tile & French drs. Recently remod kitch has built-ins 
& lg cntr island/brkft bar. Amazing bkyd w/ lg grassy area, 
mature foliage, fruit trees & patios perfect for entertaining. 3 
of the BRs are en-suite w/ lovely BAs & the 4th BR is on a 
pvt upper level that could be a studio/office. Also for lease 
for $9,900/mo.

www.1516NGenesee.com

Open red2750000
11-2 593B4

MLS#15-925103

REDUCED FOR IMMEDIATE SALE | BEST 
VALUE IN SUNSET STRIP

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Jay Martinez/Gil Dirige 323-377-8332

3+3
1805 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$1,175,000 CONTEMPORARY

Intimate hideaway home a moment away from Sunset Strip. 
This home welcomes you with a grassy front yard and an airy 
veranda featuring French doors and stone floors. Living room 
has high pitched ceilings, large bay windows, wood burning 
fireplace and opens to a gracious formal dining room. 
Modern kitchen equipped with stainless steel appliances. 
Spacious back patio perfect for an evening al-fresco dining. 
A separate studio/in-laws quarters with kitchenette and 
bathroom with private access.

www.1805nicholscanyon.com

Open red1249000
11-2

MLS#15-937431

JUST REDUCED BY $125,000, $1,075,000

RODEO REALTY INC.
Michael A Bocchini Jr

2+1
8983 WONDERLAND AVE

$1,075,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Nestled in the middle of Laurel Canyon nature. This 
quintessential Cozy Canyon Cottage is surrounded by 3 lots 
with nearly 9,500 square feet of  incomparable land offering 
privacy and quiet charm!  Located in the famed Wonderland 
School district. This home has two APN numbers 5564-027-
027/028, three lot numbers 654, 656, and 658, lots size total 
9,467 square feet.Just reduced by $125,000 to $1,075,000.

Grbg Disp

Open red11-2

MLS#15-909489

HILTON & HYLAND
Gary Gold 3107410505

3+4
9305 NIGHTINGALE DR

$17,995,000 MODERN

World Class Views! Perched atop the Sunset Strip's most 
coveted Bird Street, Nightingale, this magnificent modern 
has all the elements befitting this grand location. Voluminous 
rooms. custom woods and fire & water elements create a 
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
is a charming single level traditional set back from the street 
and offering views of the city & the Hollywood sign.

www.vimeo.com/135568730

Open rev11-2 593

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-951437

1 OF 12! RARE 2 BR LARGE.CORNER UNIT 
SHOREHAM TOWERS

CBBH VICTOR KAMINOFF
Kaminoff | Reisman 310-738-1968

2+2
8787 SHOREHAM DR #404

$1,099,000 CONTEMPORARY

Not often does a CORNER 2 BR 2BA unit with airy spacious 
corner living room with DOWNTOWN N.E. VIEWS and 2 
TERRACES become available in Shoreham Towers.  Large 
Master. Plenty of closets. Shoreham Towers is luxury full 
service concierge building. Add your own touches to makes 
this into your dream condo!

www.sunsetstrip90069.com for photos

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950979

RARE, REMODELED 2BD+2BA CONDO 
WITH CITY VIEWS!!!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

2+2
1219 SUNSET PLAZA DR #5

$899,900 TRADITIONAL

Rare Chic Remodeled 2BD+2BA Condo W/ Stunning City 
Light Views At The Elegant & Classic Sunset Plaza Terrace 
Building Above Sunset Blvd. This Light-Filled Sophisticated 
Unit Features Large Living Areas W/ Hardwood Floors, 
Crown Moldings, Chef's Kitchen, Formal Dining Area, Master 
Suite & Marble Bathrooms. This European-Style Building 
Boasts A Pool, Spa & Cabanas, Plus Brick Terraces W/ 
Beautiful Landscaped Grounds.Amazing Location Just Steps 
Away From Sunset Plaza.

WWW.1219SUNSETPLAZA5.COM

Open NEW11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

EVA GABOR ESTATE. PRIME HOLMBY 
HILLS!

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

6+4
100 DELFERN DR

$16,950,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

The Eva Gabor Estate. Comprising 1.102 acres of land in 
coveted Holmby Hills, the tennis court estate stretches from 
Delfern Drive to Baroda Drive.  Enter through the doors 
of this 6,414 square foot Paul Williams home and let your 
imagination run wild with the things you can do here! This is 
your chance to own one of the last homes of the Golden Age 
of Hollywood. Mia Farrow, Audrey Hepburn, Henry Berger, 
Anita Louise, David Niven and Frank Sinatra have all called 
this home.

Range/Oven, Freezer, Fridge, Washer

Open NEW11-2

PHENOMENAL CITY AND OCEAN VIEW

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Elise Woroboff 310-567-1660

0+0
1111 STRADELLA RD

$8,500,000

Mediterranean Villa with phenomenal city, ocean and 
mountain views. This beautifully
designed 7,000 sq. ft home, on almost 2 acres with big fl at 
pad has a great fl oorplan. It
has 6 bed, 7 baths, a motor court, pool and spa. It was built 
in 2007 with top of the line
audio and video system and outdoor kitchen.

Refresh. NEW11-2

ELEGANT FRENCH REGENCY ON PRIVATE 
ROMANTIC LOWER BEL AIR LOT

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee 310.907.6174

3+3.5
10980 VERANO RD

$3,645,000 1sty-FRENCH

A majestic retreat like setting on a private road in Bel Air's 
West Gate.Sophisticated scale balances all of the rooms.A 
glamorous foyer sets the tone for the chic of the entire home.
High ceilings,architectural elements, & tasteful finishings 
contribute to a timeless East Coast ambience of substance 
& style.3 + 3.5 on single level. Reminiscent of your own 5 
star hotel,this stunning home is on a near acre.Showcasing 
seamless design,the home's rich interiors embody grace & 
effortless elegance.

Alarm System,Refrigerator,Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#14-814185

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

6+8
2171 STRATFORD CIR

$6,495,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Beautiful Mediterranean home in prestigious 24hour guard 
gated Bel Air Crest. Custom built and very private. Huge 
entry with double curving staircase and stone floors. Formal 
living room with antique carved wood fireplace, library with 
built in cabinets, fantastic center of the house with koi pond 
and large Buddha. Also for lease furnished $29,500/month.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Frzr,Other

Open rev12-2 591G3
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05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

PRIME LITTLE HOLMBY KNOLL TOP ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
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
bedroom, and Italian ceramic tiles in the bathrooms. The 
building boasts a central garden courtyard and the unit is 
complemented by 2 parking spaces. Located moments away 
from UCLA and Century City

www.1865GreenfieldAvenue105.com

Open red599000
11-2

MLS#15-944683

JUST REDUCED! GORGEOUS TOWNHOME 
IN THE HEART OF WESTWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

3+3
1224 THAYER AVE #102

$1,250,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newer Contemporary Townhome in a 5 unit - 3 story tiered 
building. This totally done 2 story 3bd-3ba has it all! High 
end & upscale touches throughout. Spacious open living & 
dining entertaining space w/ whitewashed plank style stone 
floors & more. 2 fireplaces and large slider that opens to 
garden/patio. “Restoration Hardware” bathrooms. 5 channel 
surround sound, upstairs laundry, secure entry, 3 parking 
spaces. Great location; close to Westwood Village, Century 
City, Beverly Hills & Brentwood.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2 632D4

06 Brentwood Single Family

CHARMING CALIF. RANCH IN A 
PICTURESQUE SETTING

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Barbara Marcus 310.466.5676

2+2.5
2901 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$1,895,000 RANCH

On 1 acre + off Mandeville on top of a private driveway. 
Beautiful mountains, trees and a flat grassy yard surround 
this 2BD/2.5BA w/ a den that could be a 3rd bedroom . Light 
abounds throughout the house with a large living room with 
open beamed ceilings and wood burning fireplace, hardwood 
floors throughout, dining room, beautifully remodeled baths 
with carrera marble, and an eat in area in the kitchen.  Enjoy 
true country living in this tranquil retreat just minutes from 
the city.

Lunch NEW11-2

DESIGNER'S OWN

CB BW / GIBSON
Joan Caplis/Susan Stark 310.748.2208

3+3
3388 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$2,095,000 1sty-VILLA

Romantic Tuscan villa with private, gated courtyard entrance. 
Dramatic curved entry flows to a spacious and elegantly 
appointed LR/FR/DR/Great RM w/high trey ceilings, arched 
drways, FP, rich hw flooring, built-ins, French windows & 
doors which flank an enchanting patio, garden & pool area. 
Eat-in kitch w/ss apps, wine fridge & walk-in pantry.  3 en 
suite bedrms including master w/walk-in closet, luxe bath w/
doub sinks, Jacuzzi tub & prvt terrace. Detached garage w/
utility area & storage.

MandevilleCanyonHomes.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-951559

BRENTWOOD SURPRISE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Cuny 310-529-5065

5+6
12510 W SUNSET BLVD

$3,890,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Private & gated Mediterranean 2 story extensively remodeled 
and extended. 5 bedrooms , 6 bath home.Formal living room 
with fireplace ,office,large open kitchen to dinning room , 
french door through out ,Travertine and tumble stone floors 
,indoor spa with dry sauna and a great room that could be 
a gym or a 6 th bedroom all leading to a very beautiful and 
peaceful pool .Sumptuous master suite & master bath opens 
to a balcony overlooking the pool and 3 additional large 
bedrooms and a maids.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Ntwrk Wire,Rng

Open NEW11-2 631F3

MLS#15-943721

OASIS IN THE BRENTWOOD HILLS

THE AGENCY
Stephen Sigoloff

4+4
2119 BANYAN DR

$4,550,000 HACIENDA

Peaceful oasis in the hills of Brentwood. Superbly detailed 
and well crafted home that Architectural Digest called 
a "House of Styles" after its completion. Designer Thad 
Hayes produced a unique single level home that offers 
city and ocean views in a private, compound-like setting, 
further enhanced by a spectacular modern tree house, pool 
and beautiful landscaping. Extraordinary built-ins and high 
ceilings make for a home of distinguished ambiance and 
comfort just moments from town.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Open NEW11-2

STATELY 1927 ENGLISH TUDOR @ 
PRESTIGIOUS N. ROCKINGHAM AVE!

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Anne Leeds 310.487.0733

6+3
509 N ROCKINGHAM AVE

$6,995,000 2sty-TUDOR

This grand home at Brentwood Park has six bedrooms, three 
bathrooms, den and family room. Charming living room with 
vaulted exposed beam ceiling. The almost 20,000 square 
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
closet. Homeowners dues include water & earthquake 
insurance. Amenities include pool, fitness center, sauna & 
sundeck.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2

08 Cheviot Hills - Rancho Park Single Family

IMPECCABLE CHEVIOT HILLS HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RES
Ben Lee 310-858-5489

3+2
2750 MANNING AVE

$1,699,000 TRADITIONAL

Impeccably designed home with hardwood floors, vaulted 
ceilings and exposed beams in the living room. This home 
offers an art-deco inspired formal dining room plus a brand 
new kitchen and breakfast nook. The kitchen provides 
ample prep space, in-island beverage and wine fridges and 
stainless steel appliances. Each of the bathrooms in this 
3  br/2 ba, over 2,400 square foot home were meticulously 
remodeled. Outside you’ll find a generous side patio that 
wraps around to a nice sized grassy area.

Refrigerator, Stove, Oven, Dishwasher

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-951747

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 3BD/2.75BA 
TRADITIONAL + DEN

TELES PROPERTIES
Chad Lund 310-801-2641

3+2.75
3001 PATRICIA AVE

$1,589,000 TRADITIONAL

Beautifully updated 3 bed/2.75 ba Traditional perched on 
private knoll corner lot in prime Cheviot Hills location. Enter 
foyer w/ closet opening to spacious living rm w/ fireplace 
& french drs to inviting brick patio & privately landscaped 
backyd w/ lemon tree & colorful roses, ideal indoor/outdoor 
flow for entertaining. Charming den w/ wainscoting & brick 
finished fireplace off living rm. Large formal dining rm w/ 
chair railing & front facing window overlooking treetop views.

Built-Ins,Dishwasher,Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2 632E6

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Single Family

BREATHTAKING VIEWS! OVER 3100 SQ. FT. 
BEVERLY HILLS ADJ!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Mark & Lynn Mirisch Rogo 310-777-6213

5+4
1216 DANIELS DR

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Impressive family home with over 3100 sq. ft. of living space! 
5 bedrooms, 4 bathrooms, large gourmet
kitchen with double sinks, 2 dishwashers, lots of cabinet 
space & all the bells & whistles. Spacious living
room with fireplace, formal dining room, den & more! 
Fantastic, breathtaking views, hardwood floors,
crown moldings, recessed lighting & plenty of storage 
throughout. Private backyard features pool, spa
& entertaining deck. Very close to places of worship. Beverly 
Hills adjacent.

Dshwshr,Drye,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2 632F4

MLS#15-950435

5 NEW MODERN SINGLE FAMILY HOMES 
NEAR THE GROVE!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

2+3
1443 HI POINT ST #1

$919,000 NEW PROJECT

Introducing Crest Five, a luxury development of 5 NEW 
Modern homes each w/2BD + 3BA feat. dramatic spaces. 
Walls of glass, hardwood floors, 2-car garages, vaulted 
ceilings & abundant natural light. Designer kitchen w/
Silestone counters & SS appliances, dining area, private 
terrace & open living room w/flex space - perfect for an 
office/additional bedroom. Designer baths including Master 
suite w/dual closets. Private roof decks w/sink, gas line & 
city views. Welcome to style & sophistication.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950437

NEW LUXURY HOMES WITH HUGE 
ROOFTOP DECKS!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

2+3
1443 HI POINT ST #3

$879,000 MODERN

Introducing Crest Five, a luxury development of 5 NEW 
Modern homes each w/2BD + 3BA feat. dramatic spaces. 
Walls of glass, hardwood floors, 2-car garages, vaulted 
ceilings & abundant natural light. Designer kitchen w/
Silestone counters & SS appliances, dining area, private 
terrace & open living room w/flex space - perfect for an 
office/additional bedroom. Designer baths including Master 
suite w/dual closets. Private roof decks w/sink, gas line & 
city views. Welcome to style & sophistication.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-924095

OVER $100,000 PRICE REDUCTION/ UNDER 
$555 PER SQARE FOOT

NELSON SHELTON
JoAnna McCullough 310-365-8440

4+3
3036 CARDIFF AVE

$1,390,000 TRADITIONAL

Seller Found Another/ Bring All Offers!  Dramatic 2 story 
entry/Formal Living Room/ Formal Dining Room/ Country 
Kitchen//Family Room/ Library/Home Office.. First floor BR & 
BA and 3 Bedrooms/2 Baths upstairs.  Stunning architectural 
details throughout, brick patio off the dining room and 
beautiful trees in the garden and in front of the home create 
a country feel in this fabulous city location.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridge

Open red1495000
11-2

MLS#15-948145

COMPLETELY RENOVATED TRADITIONAL 
MASTERPIECE

HILTON & HYLAND
Adi Werthman 310.598.0260

7+6
2325 DUXBURY CIR

$5,199,000 TRADITIONAL

One of the five largest lots on this most prestigious street 
in Beverlywood HOA.  Enter this completely renovated 
traditional masterpiece featuring a voluminous entryway 
and soaring ceilings.  Formal LR with wood-burning FP and 
stunning Santos Cherry wood floors. A Chefs kitchen with a 
tremendous center island, top of the line Sub-Zero and Wolf 
appliances. Butler and walk-in pantries lead into a grand DR 
with coffered ceilings and bay window.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

BEVERLY HILLS VICINITY TOP FLOOR FRONT 
FACING W/ BALCONY

KELLER WILLIAMS
Steven & Zee Spezzano 213-494-3999

2+2
1315 ROXBURY DR, UNIT 301

$825,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

XL 1608 sq ft front facing unit on Roxbury! Located N. of 
Pico & South of Wilshire w/ only 12 units in the building. 
A great floor plan w/ 2 large bedrs, 2 large baths & a 
Master bed with walk in closet. Carpet & hardwood floors 
throughout. Smooth ceilings, central air, crown moldings & 
recessed lights. Remodeled kitchen w/ wood cabinetry & 
granite counters. 2 side by side parking spots, pets allowed, 
laundry in unit, EQ and low HOA only $430.00 per month . 
Open Sunday and Tuesday

The Integrity Team

Open NEW11-2

NEW! The MLS Stats
Get Statistics for ANY Listing Search.

Get statistics that really matter to you and your clients
with the MLS Stats option in the Listing Search!
It’s Easy; Create a Listing Search, click Run Stats,
select a Report, then Print or Email to create custom
statistics from any Listing Search!
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CHIC VIEW CONDO IN IDEAL LOCATION

TELES PROPERTIES
Naomi Selick 213-280-9120

2+2
1100 S CLARK DR, UNIT 302

$699,000 CONTEMPORARY

Across the street from Beverly Hills with a spectacular 
view! This light and bright, front-facing condo is close to 
all the restaurants, boutiques and houses of worship on 
both Robertson and Pico. Modern open kitchen with granite 
counters and stainless steel appliances. Luxurious master 
suite with TWO walk-in closets and a large bathroom with 
double sinks, granite counters and a separate tub and 
shower. Balcony, fireplace, separate laundry room, central 
A/C, alarm, and low HOA dues.Perfection!

1100 S CLARK DR, UNIT 302

Open NEW11-2

09 Beverlywood Vicinity Lease

MLS#15-948551

GREAT BEVERLYWOOD TRADITIONAL 
2-STORY  LEASE W/POOL.

TELES PROPERTIES
Rona Kaufman 310-962-8797

4+3.5
9418 KIRKSIDE RD

$6,200 TRADITIONAL

Lovely Beverlywood 2-Story 4 BR/3.5 BA Traditional with 
fenced Pool and grassy yard. Master Suite and 2 Add'l BR's 
up and 1 BR. down. Den with fireplace leads out to patio and 
spacious yard. LR with fireplace and large spacious formal 
Dining Rm. w/ wood floors.  Available for Lease beginning 
of December.

Dishwasher,Dryer,Garbage Disposal,Range/

Open NEW12-1:30

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Single Family

MLS#15-952207

NORMA TRIANGLE GEM WITH POOL AND 
DETACHED BONUS ROOM!

COLDWELL BANKER - SS
Tom Scrocco/Randy Isaacs 310-887-0255

2+2
8980 LLOYD PL

$1,490,000 FRENCH

Located in West Hollywood's coveted Norma Triangle, this 
remodeled home with pool and detached bonus room is 
amazing!  The gorgeous living room has a fireplace, skylight, 
built-ins, terrace and a separate sitting area.  The striking 
kitchen with stainless steel appliances and backsplash 
has access to the laundry room and rear dining deck and 
backyard.  The master suite with dual vanity bathroom also 
has direct access to the dining deck and backyard.  The front 
bedroom has a terrace to enjoy.

www.TomAndRandyProperties.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-951691

NEWLY BUILT HOME WITH PANORAMIC 
VIEWS FROM ROOF DECK

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

3+4
1400 N FULLER AVE #3

$1,399,000 NEW PROJECT

This spacious, three-story row house features three 
bedrooms, four bathrooms and a wraparound roof deck with 
a gas fireplace and sweeping views of the Hollywood Hills 
and downtown Los Angeles.  Built in 2013, this home has 
impeccable finishes, including hardwood floors, recessed 
lighting, and a gourmet kitchen with a large center island 
featuring top-tier brands Bertazzoni, Leibherr, Bosch and 
Thermador, and designer bathrooms with Italiana Ceramica 
sinks, Grohe fixtures and Toto toilets.

Dshwshr,Lndry,Hood,Micro,Rfrg,Grg Dpsl

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-920595

CHARMING "GATSBY-ESQUE" 
BUNGALOW

SOTHEBY'S  LOS FELIZ
Konstantine Valissarakos 323-671-2323

2+1
1263 N CURSON AVE

$667,000 CRAFTSMAN

The most charming circa 1922 "Gatsby-esque" bungalow. 
Tucked into West Hollywood, loaded with charm & character. 
Coved ceilings, wood burning fireplace, hardwood floors, 
leaded windows, built ins and a great attic is a perfectly 
convenient, romantic haven.Front porch that's walled and 
gated for summer afternoons or the secluded back patio 
that's privatized by bamboo. Moment's from everything, the 
restaurants, stores, Farmer's market, Runyon Canyon, the 
list is endless. A serene sanctuary.

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-945935

BI-COSTAL’S DREAM PIED-À-TERRE

ENGEL & VÖLKERS BH
Rosalie Klein 323.935.8680

3+4
354 N SAN VICENTE

$2,465,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Prime WEHO Design District by PDC, Restoration Hardware 
& Urth Cafe.Stunning Water Falls by the Entry. Sexy Negative 
Edge Pool in the Prvt Bckyrd. Leicht German Ktchn, Miele 
Appls. All Bdrms are En-Stes. Mstr w/ Balcony & Frplc. 
Hi-End Designer Fixtures: Moda, Meistro, Graff, to name 
a few. Control 4 Smart Home w/Nest Environmental Syst 
& Lutron Cntrld Designer Shades. Enjoy Sunday Brunch at 
Cecconi’s, Dinner at Craig’s or Entertain your Guests in Your 
New Prvt, Sexy, Architectural Smart Home.

Gourmet Kthcn, Miele Appls, Eviron Systm

Open rev11-2

10 West Hollywood Vicinity Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-950771

WEST HOLLYWOOD PENTHOUSE WITH 
EXPLOSIVE VIEWS!

LA LUXE GROUP | KWBH
C. Jacobs | J. Yarbrough 310.904.3568

2+3
812 N CROFT AVE #PH401

$1,595,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Designer-done penthouse with unobstructed views in prime 
WeHo location. 2BD/2.5BA + den/office, 1,734 sq.ft., open 
floor plan, no common walls and indoor/outdoor living with 
expansive deck (317 sq.ft.). Private foyer entrance from 
elevator, high-end Italian kitchen with stainless steel Bosch 
appliance, two fireplaces, hardwood throughout. Large 
master suite and bath with separate tub/shower and double 
vanities. Large laundry closet with LG W/D. Two designated 
parking spaces.

www.812Croft.com

Open NEW11-2 VIEWS!!!

CHIC 2-STORY 3BDRM 3BTH IN PRIME 
WEHO 2 BLOCKS TO BEV HILLS!

SOTHEBY'S BH
Jeffrey Hobgood 310-305-7653

3+3
9000 CYNTHIA ST, UNIT 404

$1,225,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Rare Contemporary remodeled Corner 2-story penthouse 
with 3 bedrooms & 3 baths 1 block to Beverly Hills offering 
a dramatic entry hall, separated bedrooms with no common 
walls, a 2-story living/dining area with fireplace,   large 
balcony with Sunset Strip views, updated kitchen with Bosch 
gas cook top, stainless appliances & wine cooler, large 
Master with huge walk-in closet, upstairs bedroom with en 
suite bathroom, laundry in unit, 2 side-by-side parking spots, 
pool, controlled access entry!

Stainless Appliances, Incredible Remodel

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-951415

STUNNING & SPACIOUS 1BED+1.5BA 
+DEN UNIT AT PARK WELLINGTON

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #310

$625,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stunning 1 Bed + 1.5 Bath + Den + Balcony Unit With 
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

Open rev11-2
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14 Santa Monica Single Family

MLS#15-951035

PRIME SANTA MONICA

HILTON & HYLAND
D Kramer & B Farrugia 310.691.2400

4+4
624 MARGUERITA AVE

$5,499,888 TRADITIONAL

Remarkable opportunity in prime Santa Monica location to 
build your dream home or rebuild the existing house. Over-
sized lot of 12,700 square feet affords the opportunity to 
have a larger home with a spacious backyard. Unpermitted 
plans for an 8,000 square foot house. Buyer to verify with city 
the ability to modify the existing house or build new.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-947095

BEAUTIFUL, IMPECCABLE HOME - NORTH 
OF MONTANA

SOTHEBY'S INT'L RLTY
Paula Ross Jones 310-255-5449

5+3
333 18TH ST

$4,200,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Beautiful, impeccable 5 bdrm, 3 bath Traditional home 
exudes charm & character w/lots of warmth & light.  
Gorgeous living rm & lrg separate dining rm.  Family rm off 
kitchen leads to spacious, private backyard w/brick patio 
& lawn area; perfect for entertaining. Light, bright, inviting 
kitchen w/breakfast bar, desk area & window overlooking 
beautiful front yard.  Gorgeous hardwood flrs, Crown 
Mouldings & built-in cabinetry. Well designed & ready for ez 
indoor/outdoor living. Prime Location.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Fridg

Open NEW2-5

NEW CONSTRUCTION! GORGEOUS CAPE 
COD BY RICHARD ASHBY.

PARTNERS TRUST SM
Jeff Nowinski 310-458-4024

4+4.5
2404 HILL ST

$3,150,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This home features high ceilings, recessed lighting, plank 
hardwd flrs thruout. Lots of natural light.  Chef’s kitchen w/
granite countertops, stainless steel Thermador appliances, 
butler’s pantry w/wine fridge.  Kitchen opens to family rm w/
frplce & bar alcove.  Great flr plan w/3bd+3ba up, 1bd+1.5ba 
down.  Expansive master suite w/coved ceil, sitting area/ 
office, large balcony.  Lux master bath w/dble sinks,  brushed 
nickel fixtures, separate spa tub & shower.  Beaut front & 
back landscaping.

Built-ins

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-951751

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION! 
SANTA MONICA'S EXPO CORRIDOR

SOTHEBY'S
MICHAEL HIATT 310-481-4342

3+2
2907 DELAWARE AVE

$1,495,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Santa Monica's new expo corridor is a short distance 
from this move-in traditional home. Lovely curb appeal 
and rich landscaping,with play areas, irrigated gardens, 
fruit bearing trees and banana palms: A perfect oasis; 3 
bed/2 bath open floor plan. 2-car garage. Central location 
to Bergamont Station, galleries, trendy shopping, notable 
dining establishments and distinguished public and private 
schools. An investment in the urban, Santa Monica link and 
lifestyle.

Washer/Dryer/Tank-less Water Heater

Open NEW11-2

SUNSET PARK SPANISH REVIVAL HOME 
WITH UNIQUE FEATURES

PARDEE PROPERTIES
Tami Pardee (310) 907-6517

3+2
1038 PEARL ST

$1,365,000 2sty-SPANISH

3 bed, 2 bath Spanish Revival home in Sunset Park has 
unique features.The dining area has built-in cabinets, a 
grand living room w/ barrel ceilings that echo boats in 
the Santa Monica beach area. Stainless steel appliances 
and TrendStone countertops exude luxury in the kitchen. 
Redwood panels along the stairs lead to master suite 
w/ private deck. Outdoors, drought tolerant landscaping 
sustains the backyard w/eucalyptus tree & a mature oak. 
Garage doubles as a workshop plus room for 5 cars.

Range, stove, dishwasher, refrigerator

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-946533

ROMANTIC 1920'S SPANISH

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Matthew O'Keefe

4+3
816 SAN VICENTE

$3,595,000 SPANISH

The home radiates charm from a bygone era. The interior 
is adorned w/ arched doorways, vaulted ceilings, masonry 
fireplaces & spacious entertaining areas lined w/ Saltillo tile 
floors. The gourmet kitchen equipped w/ a Viking Range, 
Sub Zero fridge & granite countertops opens to a dining 
room that overlooks a saltwater pool & KOI pond. Outside is 
a lush yet drought tolerant garden, built in barbecue and a 
cozy patio that is a perfect place to unwind after a long day. 
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
Montana Avenue shops and 3rd Street Promenade. A rare 
opportunity. Hurry!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

EXQUISITE TRADITIONAL ESTATE

HILTON & HYLAND
Drew Fenton 310.858.5474

7+11
200 TOYOPA DR

$19,900,000 COUNTRY FRENCH

Please visit www.200toyopa.com for more information.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

EXQUISITE SPANISH IN THE PRESTIGIOUS EL 
MEDIO BLUFFS

HILTON & HYLAND
Rayni & Branden Williams 310.691.5935

5+6
568 ALMAR AVE

$4,180,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spanish in El Medio Bluffs, stunning 5 bedrooms, 6 bath 
home includes living room with fireplace, dining room, office/
bedroom suite, gourmet kitchen with breakfast area, a large 
family room, french doors lead out to a large grassy yard 
and a covered outdoor entertaining area with built-in BBQ. 
Elegant master suite with a luxurious bath, sitting area; 
private balcony with fireplace and three additional bedroom 
suites. Close to the Palisades Village, local schools, shops, 
and Temescal Canyon Park.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2 630/J5
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MLS#15-951859

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Christina Arechaederra 310-776-0945

4+5
1260 PIEDRA MORADA DR

$3,100,000 CONTEMPORARY

Exemplifying California's Indoor-Outdoor Lifestyle! Dramatic 
living & dining rms with 2 story walls of glass open to private 
yard w/pool/spa overlooking the view.  Gourmet kit w/large 
center island & professional grade appliances open to family 
rm & yard.  This architectural home has 4 bd rm w/in-suite 
bath, den that could be converted into a 5th bd rm, & office. 
Master suite designed to maximize the views, perfectly 
appointed w/balcony, fireplace, walk in closet & bth w/large 
shower & spa tub

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-946021

REDUCED IN THE VIA BLUFFS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Bryan McElroy 310-849-5072

4+3
15313 EARLHAM ST

$2,995,000 TRADITIONAL

An exquisite retreat in the prestigious Via Bluffs area! 
Polished hardwood floors, high ceilings,and fireplace in airy 
living room accentuate this 3-level abode. Bedroom on lower 
level offers private entrance and bathroom. Ensuite master 
features balcony w/ room for furniture and peekaboo ocean 
view. Family room spills out to a spacious and beautifully 
manicured backyard, the perfect spot to entertain guests 
w/ built-in BBQ, deck, and spa. A traditional gem with an 
abundance of detail and charm!

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Wshr

Open red11-2

MLS#15-941687

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Jane Gavens 310-497-5166

4+3
3644 OCEANHILL WAY

$1,600,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

100k Reduction! Single level, mid-century home in desirable 
Sunset Mesa. Steps to Malibu beaches & minutes to the 
westside, this ideal floor plan offers light and bright rooms 
with a spacious ensuite master and stylish living room with 
travertine fireplace. Glass sliders open from master and living 
areas to a welcoming flat yard and patio with ocean views. 
A terrific kitchen, dining area and 3 additional bedrooms  
plus a 2 car garage with direct access complete this perfect 
package. Trust Sale.

www.3644oceanhill.com

Open red11-2

MLS#15-947067

EXCEPTIONAL NEW EAST HAMPTONS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Todd Baker 310-801-1475

5+6
16739 BOLLINGER DR

$3,895,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Exceptional East Hamptons build with “Modern Farmhouse” 
flair. Major ground up construction with dramatic soaring 
2-story foyer. Wonderful home for entertaining, with 
expansive living, dining, and great rooms. Gourmet kitchen 
with Thermador appliances. Master suite with spacious 
volume. Three ensuite bedrooms up. Media room, guest 
suite, upstairs den, and wine room. Grassy backyard with 
built-in barbeque for play and dining al fresco. A wonderfully 
built oasis in on a serene, tree-lined street.

www.BereaPalisades.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-945001

FABULOUS VIEW LOT

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
James Respondek 310-255-5411

3+2
1281 CHAUTAUQUA

$3,395,000 TRADITIONAL

Excellent building opportunity. Situated above the Palisades 
Village. Chautauqua to McKendree street to street lot - over 
10K sf. Ocean views and city lights make this a great site 
to build an estate or larger home. House is major fixer or 
tear down.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2 631B4

MLS#15-949263

OCEAN VIEWS & STEPS TO THE PALISADES 
VILLAGE

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
David Kelmenson 310-500-1430

4+4
1368 GOUCHER ST

$2,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Extensively remodeled, move-in condition -2,800 Sq.Ft. w/ 4 
beds/3.5 baths. Open kitchen w/ Wolf range/oven, stainless 
appliances, bar area & huge walk-in pantry. Ample windows 
& skylights providing an abundance of natural light. Office 
space, bonus/media room, 2-car garage. Secluded backyard 
w/ outdoor dining area, fire pit, grass, gorgeous sycamore 
tree & ocean view decks. Close to the Palisades Village 
-shopping, restaurants, schools, beach, hiking, bike path & 
the all-new Caruso Development.

www.1368Goucher.com

Open rev11-2

16 Mid Los Angeles Single Family

MLS#15-950361

REMODELED 3BR/2BA NEAR PICFAIR 
VILLAGE

KELLER WILLIAMS HH
Jason Woodruff 310.770.3101

3+2
1520 S DUNSMUIR AVE

$899,000 TRADITIONAL

This traditional home has been tastefully updated with a 
modern kitchen, two beautiful bathrooms and a detached 
guest house used as media room/home office. The main 
house features a foyer opening into a living room that has 
decorative fireplace, formal dining room, three bedrooms 
and two full bathrooms. The remodeled kitchen has 
Caesarstone countertops, European cabinets, and stainless 
steel appliances, including a six-burner gas range/oven and 
under-the-counter wine refrigerator.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Wine Cbnt, Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-948457

METICULOUSLY REMODELED CRAFTSMAN  
HOME IN MID CITY

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Michael Gola 323-762-2509

3+2
4661 PICKFORD ST

$719,000 CRAFTSMAN

BEAUTIFUL CRAFTSMAN HM IN UPCOMING MID CITY 
AREA  FULLY RENOVATED. AUTHENTIC CRN MOLDINGS, 
OG WOOD WORK, WD FLOORS,THRU-OUT. EAT-IN 
KITCHEN WITH  QTZ COUNTER TOPS, BEAUTIFUL WOOD 
CABINETS, NEW STAINLESS STL APPLIANCES,  COZY BRT 
BK RM. CENTER HALL LEADS TO 3  SPACIOUS BDRMS 
ALL WITH WD FLRS. MASTER BDR IS A STE WITH AN 
ALCOVE . BTH 1 IS SUN-DRENCHED WITH A SKYLT , DBL 
SINK WITH  TILED SHOWER AND  WALLS. BTH 2 HAS NEW 
CABINETS & TLD WALS AND FLOOR. YOUR BUYERS WILL 
LOVE IT A MUST SHOW

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

17 Mid-Wilshire Income

MLS#15-949915

DUPLEX INCOME PROPERTY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Andrew Rhoda 213-915-8879

Duplex    
315 N HELIOTROPE DR

$699,000 CRAFTSMAN

Craftsman-style compound in East Hollywood zoned R-3 & 
move-in ready. Front house 3BR/2BA. Back 1BR /1BA. Both 
houses suitable for guests & extended family or good income 
potential. Amenities include custom kitchens w/ walnut 
cabinetry, white quartz counters, stainless steel appliances, 
dual-pane windows, wood floors & home sec. system. 
Controlled gate encloses drought-tolerant landscaping & 
ample off-street parking. Close to Koreatown, Larchmont, 
Metro Red Line, LA City College & 101 Fwy.

Clng Fan,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Refresh. NEW11-2
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18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Single Family

MODERN FARMHOUSE W/ POOL ON THE 
GOLF COURSE.

TELES PROPERTIES
Jenna Cooper 323-481-0644

6+6.5
226 S RIMPAU BLV

$7,999,000 MODERN

Absolutely breathtaking restoration inspired by the wineries 
of Napa Valley. Meticulously considered details abound in 
this modern farmhouse offering. Light flooded floorplan flows 
seamlessly from indoors to out, overlooking the 8th fairway 
of the Wilshire Country Club + beyond to the Hollywood 
Hills. An active creek rambles through the 15,700+ SF estate, 
separating the private yard from the golf course. Perfectly 
central yet private cul-de-sac location.

Built in BBQ, Alarm System, Central Heat

Open NEW11-2 633F1

CLASSIC & CHARACTER TRADITIONAL 
HOME IN OXFORD SQUARE!
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
for Showing Agent info.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Intrcm

Open NEW11-2

28 Culver City Income

MLS#15-952255

OWN A WONDERFUL UPDATED DUPLEX IN 
A GREAT LOCATION!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steve Sawai 310-899-3584

4038 ROSABELL ST
$1,295,000 CONTEMPORARY

The front house is a stand alone structure with 2 bedrooms 
and 2 bathrooms. Extra large updated kitchen with marble 
countertops and tons of cabinet space. Other features 
include a separate laundry room, work station/office, 
spacious bedrooms and updated bathrooms. The rear house 
sits above the garages which can hold 4 cars. The rear house 
has also been updated and offers 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, 
with fireplace in the living room, updated kitchen, bathrooms 
and very spacious.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

29 Westchester Single Family

MLS#15-951215

MODERN 2+2 + PERMITTED REC.ROOM. 
WALK TO BRISTOL FARMS+MORE

REMAX ABBOT KINNEY
Janet Jung 310 720.4165

2+2
8042 ALTAVAN AVE

$1,129,000 1sty-MODERN

Stunning modern remodel offering 2 bedrooms with 2 
bathrooms plus a 330 foot rear bonus w/ kitchenette and 
bathroom. An inviting, open floor plan with an 11' ceiling + 
a cooks kitchen w/ stainless appliances and an extended 
Quartz countertop, w/ custom cedar accents. A brand new 
rear deck facing the fire pit. Enjoy walking this neighborhood 
with stunning views from Marina del Rey to Century city just 
a block away. Bristol Farms market, restaurants and shops 
on Lincoln also a block, Don't miss!

Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. NEW11-2
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30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#15-949707

NELSON SHELTON
Albert Mclaughlin 310-766-4583

4+3
3254 LEDGEWOOD DR

$1,300,000 CONTEMPORARY

Wood, glass, stone and wide open spaces appeal to the 
senses in this custom builders own home. Designed and 
build by builder and author Manfred McArthur. Great area of 
upper Beachwood Canyon. Dramatic living room with artistic 
flair, soaring ceilings and stone fireplace. Spacious kitchen. 
Huge master suite with fireplace and large bath. Attached 
two-car garage. Canyon views to the Hollywood Sign.

Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-929031

ENCHANTING SPANISH WITH GUEST 
HOUSE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-300-1174

2+3
2072 MOUND ST

$925,000 SPANISH

Enchanting 2BD + 1.25BA Spanish w/detached Guest 
House in the Hollywood Dell. Completely private from 
the street, the main house includes hardwood floors, 
newly remodeled kitchen w/breakfast nook & tasteful decor 
throughout. Outdoor seating for entertaining or relaxing by 
the spa w/beautiful views of DTLA & the Hollywood sign. 
Fully permitted guest house incl. full bathroom & endless 
possibilities. Two grassy yards, beautiful deck & lovely cacti 
gardens complete this tranquil setting.

Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

30 Hollywood Hills East Condo / Co-op

BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED CONDO

KELLER WILLIAMS
Terri Gerger 323-333-2537

3+3
2700 CAHUENGA BLV, UNIT 3208

$533,000 MODERN

Great condo in a beautiful resort like complex. 3+3 w/an 
open floor plan, engineered wd flrs, granite counter tops 
in kitchen, large bedrms w/great closet space, laundry in 
unit. Options at this complex are practically endless: fully-
equipped on-site gym, private dog park, 2 shimmering 
pools/spa, 3 well-kept tennis courts, hiking trails that stretch 
up to Lake Hollywood, the John Anson Ford Theater or the 
Hollywood Bowl. Are you starting to get the picture? This unit 
is special. Don't miss out!

Tranquil Views Hollywood to Palos Verdes

Refresh. NEW11-2

41 Park Hills Heights Single Family

PHENOMENAL 2BR/2BA PROBATE IN 
BEAUTIFUL BALDWIN HILLS!

KW LARCHMONT
The Kostrey Collection (310) 621-4341

2+2
5725 BOWCROFT ST

$550,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Phenomenal 2BR/2BA probate listing in foothills of beautiful 
Baldwin Hills.  Excellent and versatile floorplan featuring 
large living room with bay window and tons of natural light, 
formal dining rm w/wainscoting, galley kitchen with eat-in 
kitchen nook, two large bedrooms and spacious family room/
bonus room leading out to backyard.  Court confirmation not 
required.  Detached garage. Terrific proximity to Kenneth 
Hahn State Park, Metro Red Line and all the shops and 
restaurants in Culver City.

Refresh. NEW11-2

56 Chatsworth Single Family

MLS#15-949507

ENTERTAINER'S DREAM!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Elizabeth Marquart 310-246-0888

4+5
9728 NEVADA AVE

$699,000 TRADITIONAL

Living room w/ fireplace, dining area, powder room & eat-
in kitchen w/ island, double oven & bay window. Family 
room w/ fireplace  laminate floors. Outdoor space w/ dining 
terrace, pool, stone pizza oven & wet bar. Master w/ walk-
in closet & balcony. 2 additional bedrooms share a full 
bath. Loft w/ high ceilings, walk-in closet, bathroom. Addt'l 
features: attached 2 car garage, copper plumbing, dual 
system central AC/ heat, tank less water heater

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2

72 Sherman Oaks Single Family

MLS#15-951733

RARE SHERMAN OAKS HOME

KELLER WILLIAMS BH
Thomas Davila 310.432.6492

3+2
13854 MAGNOLIA BLVD

$979,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant home in Fashion Sq upgraded w/ finest feats incl 
new roof, sliding drs, windows & copper piping. Main living 
area has double sliding glass drs opening to lg outdoor ent 
area w/ pool. Remod chef’s kitch has new Viking range/oven, 
SS appls & custom cabinetry. Pvt bedroom wing has 3 BR & 
2 updated BA. Mstr suite has lots of closet space & en-suite 
BA. This RARE “green” home has been equipped with a new 
14.5 kw solar panel system. Also open Friday 10/30 from 
11am to 1pm.

www.RAREShermanOaksHome.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-950613

HOME SWEET HOME- W/POOL

PARTNERS TRUST BRENT
Tanya Memoli 310-903-7525

3+2
5428 SALOMA AVE

$849,000 TRADITIONAL

STORYBOOK TRADITIONAL HOME WITH WHITE PICKET 
FENCE AND SPARKLING POOL. SPACIOUS FORMAL 
DINING RM AND LIVING RM W/ A RAISED CEILING 
& ADJOINING OFFICE/DEN. LARGE, BRIGHT KITCHEN 
W/NEW COUNTER TOP, PROFESSIONAL APPLS WITH 
OFFICE/DESK AREA.  MASTER BDRM OVERLOOKS POOL 
AND HAS IN SUITE UPDATED BATHRM W/SOAKING 
TUB AND SEP SHOWER. ADDITIONAL BEDROOMS ARE 
GOOD SIZE AND SHARE UPDATED BATHRM. NEW ROOF 
AND MANY OTHER UPGRADES INCLUDED.  ATTACHED 
GARAGE W/LAUNDRY. A TRUE GEM!!

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-948471

STUNNING REBUILT HOUSE ALSO OPEN 
ON FRIDAY 10/16/15

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Souzan Khatami 310-499-8420

4+5
15223 HESBY ST

$1,325,000 CONTEMPORARY

Gorgeous 2014 rebuilt single family home in a desired 
Sherman Oaks pocket close to shop + restaurants. Gated 
home has an open and inviting floor plan. Stunning kitchen 
with Bertazzoni appliances, soft polished counter tops. 
Enchanting single level home offers a great master bedroom 
including master bath plus other three full size bedrooms 
each with en suit bathrooms. Pool, spa and a large grassy 
area perfect for entertaining. A high tech with Samsung 
allows access via finger print/ smart phone.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Dis

Open rev11-2 561H3

Westside L.A., San Fernando Valley, Greater 
South Bay, Beach Cities, Palos Verdes, Glendale, 
Pasadena, Burbank, Most of LA County!

Why Advertise? Large Distribution Area
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MLS#15-907017

MIDCENTURY WITH SWEEPING CANYON 
VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
James Muske 310-281-3901

4+3
3879 SHERVIEW DR

$1,259,000 TRADITIONAL

Desirable open floor plan flows to inviting, private, tranquil 
outdoor space perfect for entertaining. Entry with hardwood 
floors leads to living room with fireplace, family room with 
fireplace, and master bedroom. All of these rooms flow to a 
huge backyard deck with builtin raised spa. Granite counter 
tops in kitchen. Double garage with workbench and direct 
access. This bright single level home offers real privacy. 
Convenient location close to the Westside and the Valley. 
Solar panels owned.

Blt-Ins,Cent Vac,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Lunch rev12-2 561H6

72 Sherman Oaks Condo / Co-op

GORGEOUS PENTHOUSE  LOFT
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